
Laurel Hill Golf Club Hole: 1 Northern Virginia Senior Amateur / Round 2

Name Time

Apple, Bill GLD 9:20

Balavage, Steve GLD 8:40

Bartlett, Steve WHT 10:00

Boedicker, R Mark GLD 9:10

Brown, Mike BLN 8:30

Castro, Steve WHT 9:30

Clatterbuck, Ron GLD 9:10

Coolidge, Cal BLN 8:10

Cornelison, Ronald BLN 8:20

Crooch, Brian WHT 9:40

D'amore, Raymond BLN 8:20

Elmore, John WHT 9:50

Fekeci, Wil GLD 8:50

Galing, Steven WHT 10:20

Name Time

Gardiner, Robert BLN 8:20

Goldberg, Phil WHT 9:30

Griffith, Dean WHT 10:30

Hill, Dan WHT 10:00

Hosek, Daniel WHT 10:50

Howell, Mike WHT 10:30

Hunter, Jeff WHT 10:40

Johnston, Mike GLD 9:20

Juliano, Mike WHT 8:00

Kapetanakis, George GLD 9:00

Knorr, Dave WHT 10:20

Krinn, Jon WHT 8:00

Leong, Charles BLN 8:10

Lewis, Michael GLD 8:40

Name Time

Licklider, Pete WHT 9:40

Lion, Richard GLD 9:00

Lund, Craig GLD 8:50

McLister, Mike WHT 10:10

Moffett, Bradley GLD 9:00

Munoz, Roger WHT 10:30

Nepodal, Jerry GLD 8:30

Newsome, Randy WHT 8:00

Nicewarner, Mike GLD 8:50

Nirich, Jim WHT 10:00

Phillips, James WHT 10:10

Prokop, David GLD 9:10

Pulk, Dave WHT 10:40

Richards, John WHT 10:40

Name Time

Ritenour, Kip GLD 9:20

Roko, Kenneth BLN 8:10

Rudl, Greg WHT 9:50

Shanahan, Jeff WHT 9:30

Sharpe, Dave WHT 10:50

Tallman, Robert WHT 9:50

Thomas, Harry WHT 10:20

Wallenfelsz, Joe GLD 8:40

Wessman, Lynn BLN 8:30

West, Brian WHT 9:40

Williams, John WHT 10:10

Zampedro, Jon WHT 10:50

Time Players

8:00 Jon Krinn WHT Mike Juliano WHT Randy Newsome WHT

8:10 Kenneth Roko BLN Cal Coolidge BLN Charles Leong BLN

8:20 Ronald Cornelison BLNRaymond D'amore BLN Robert Gardiner BLN

8:30 Lynn Wessman BLN Mike Brown BLN Jerry Nepodal GLD

8:40 Michael Lewis GLD Steve Balavage GLD Joe Wallenfelsz GLD

8:50 Craig Lund GLD Wil Fekeci GLD Mike Nicewarner GLD

9:00 Richard Lion GLD George Kapetanakis GLDBradley Moffett GLD

9:10 Ron Clatterbuck GLD R Mark Boedicker GLD David Prokop GLD

9:20 Bill Apple GLD Mike Johnston GLD Kip Ritenour GLD

9:30 Phil Goldberg WHT Jeff Shanahan WHT Steve Castro WHT

9:40 Brian Crooch WHT Pete Licklider WHT Brian West WHT

9:50 Robert Tallman WHT John Elmore WHT Greg Rudl WHT

10:00 Dan Hill WHT Steve Bartlett WHT Jim Nirich WHT

10:10 James Phillips WHT John Williams WHT Mike McLister WHT

10:20 Steven Galing WHT Harry Thomas WHT Dave Knorr WHT

10:30 Mike Howell WHT Roger Munoz WHT Dean Griffith WHT

10:40 Dave Pulk WHT John Richards WHT Jeff Hunter WHT

10:50 Dave Sharpe WHT Daniel Hosek WHT Jon Zampedro WHT


